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Anlage
Kienbachstr. 21, 70734 Fellbach

Hallenadresse
Kienbachstr. 21, 70734 Fellbach

Sportwart/in
Schréter, Uwe
T 0152 04376207 schroeter@tev-fellbach.de

Jugendwart/in

Schmidtkonz, Sina
T 0176 20533155 schmidtkonz@tev-fellbach.de
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Herren 50 1
MF: Frank Marschner

m 0160 4701770; marschner@tev-fellbach.de

Herren 50 2
MF: Uwe Eigenmann

m 0172 7412246; eigenmann.uwe@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Eisemann, Bernd
Rommel, Rainer
Hesse, Markus
Marschner, Frank
Fritz, Thomas
Voigt, Uwe

Muller, Max

Beck, Peter
Gehentges, Michael
Eigenmann, Uwe
Hartmann, Josef
Muller, Martin
Baumann, Thomas
Krautwald, Harald
Kalabic, Dusan
Seibold, Gert
Quante, Thomas
Schmolke, Rolf
Klingler, Thomas
Hintze, Wolfgang
Sturm, Franz

Dr. Graber, Hermann
Gottwald, Volker
Kaiser, Bernhard
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15950578
15901715
16550393
16250381
15900079
15750646
16150352
15850330
16352235
16352168
15657900
15852053
16052235
15950346
15951979
16352532
16654252
16453512
16450381
14402158
14702183
15002450
16452590
16850294

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK8,0
LK11,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

25 Reisch, Rainer
26 Schwarze, Thomas

Ersatzspieler

E1 M6érz, Jochen

E2 Bernhard, Ralf

E3 Derderian, Edmond
E4 Jaran, Muradif

E5 Meyer, Steffen

E6 Schmid, Max

E7 Kowarsch, Uwe

E8 Benz, Alfred

E9 Zabukovec, Albert
E10Menzen, Bernd
El1lMaute, Armin
E12Peick, Norbert
E13Bihimaier, Rolf
E14Konig, Edgar
E15Holder, Hans-Peter
E16Huber, Eugen
E17Axmann, Mario
E180echsler, Thomas

E19von Kiinsberg Sarre, Thomas

E20Brumm, Walter
E21Hinderer, Wolfgang
E22Ebinger, Helmut

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16353898
16252013

16803818
16000017
15300015
15351179
15500230
14900179
14250045

15200445
15700319
14402156
16801463
15900362
15252609
15002449
14650274
14850477
16950230
16992206
16990032
14404792
15150124
14750106

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK23,0

LK23,0

LK8,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0 D62/
H75

LK13,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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